-
Schweizerische Eidgenossenschaft
Confeder ation suisse
Confederazione Svizzera
Confederaziun svizra
Eidgenössisches Starkstrominspektorat ESTI
Inspection federale des installations a courant fort ESTI
Ispettorato federale degli impianti a corrente forte ESTI

Construction:
Rated Output Power
at STC: See page 3
Tested
according to:
IEC 61215:2005
EN 61215:2005
Production
Facility(ies):
73925
Page 2 of 3
TÜV SÜO Product Service GmbH . Zertifiziersteile . Ridlerstraße 65 . 80339 München . Germany
CER T
No. Z2 11 06 73925 009
Model Rated Output Power at STC
CHN90-36M, CHN95-36M, CHN100-36M; 90 W, 95 W, 100 W
CHN130-54M, CHN135-54M, CHN140-54M, 130 W, 135 W, 140 W,
CHN145-54M, CHN150-54M, CHN155-54M; 145 W, 150 W, 155 W
CHN145-60M, CHN150-60M, CHN155-60M, 145 W, 150 W, 155 W,
CHN160-60M, CHN165-60M, CHN170-60M; 160 W, 165 W, 170 W
CHN175-72M, CHN180-72M, CHN185-72M, 175 W, 180 W, 185 W,
CHN190-72M, CHN195-72M, CHN200-72M, 190 W, 195 W, 200 W,
CHN205-72M; 205W
CHN225-96M, CHN235-96M, CHN240-96M, 225 W, 235 W, 240 W,
CHN245-96M, CHN250-96M, CHN255-96M, 245 W, 250 W, 255 W,
CHN260-96M, CHN265-96M, CHN270-96M, 260 W, 265 W, 270 W,
CHN275-96M 275W
Page 3 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH . Zertifizierstelle . Ridlerstraße 65 . 80339 München . Germany
Product Service
Elektrizitätsversorgungsunternehmen (EVU)